Technical Data
525A Temperature/
Pressure Calibrator
Superior accuracy and functionality in an
economical benchtop package
The Fluke 525A Temperature/
Pressure Calibrator gives you a
workhorse combination of high accu-

Compensated temperature range: 15°C to 45°C
Confidence interval: 95%
Ordering Information
Model Description
525A Temperature/Pressure Calibrator
525A-GPIB Temperature/Pressure Calibrator with GPIB interface
Accessories
5520A-525A/Leads Thermocouple and test lead set
1 meter TC wire with male mini-plugs, All ANSI, L and U types; TC shorting plug;
1, 80 AK-8001 TC adapter; 1, bead thermocouple type K; 1 meter shielded test lead
with double banana plugs (M); 2, 30A test leads, banana type connectors
Y525 19" Rack Mount Kit
Fluke 700PD3 Dual Pressure Module ± 5 psi / ± 34 kPa
Fluke 700P31 High Pressure Module 10000 psi/69 M Pa
Fluke 700P22 Differential Pressure Module 1 psi / 6900 Pa
Fluke 700P24 Differential Pressure Module 15 psi / 103 kPa
Fluke 700PD2 Dual Pressure Module ± 1 psi / ± 6900 Pa
Fluke 700P08 Gage Pressure Module 1000 psi / 6900 kPa
Fluke 700PA4 Absolute Pressure Module 15 psi / 103 kPa
Fluke 700P30 High Pressure Module 5000 psi / 34 M Pa
Fluke 700PD7 Dual Pressure Module -15/200 psi / -100/1380 kPa
Fluke 700P05 Gage Pressure Module 30 psi / 207 kPa
Fluke 700P06 Gage Pressure Module 100 psi / 690 kPa
Fluke 700P29 High Pressure Module 3000 psi / 20.7 M Pa
Fluke 700PD5 Dual Pressure Module -15 / 30 psi / -100 / 207 kPa
Fluke 700PV3 Vacuum Pressure Module -5 psi / -34 kPa
Fluke 700P23 Differential Pressure Module 5 psi / 34 kPa
Fluke 700PA5 Absolute Pressure Module 30 psi / 207 kPa
Fluke 700P03 Differential Pressure Module 5 psi / 34 kPa
Fluke 700PD6 Dual Pressure Module -15/100 psi / -100/690 kPa
Fluke 700P04 Differential Pressure Module 15 psi / 103 kPa
Fluke 700PA6 Absolute Pressure Module 100 psi / 6900 kPa
Fluke 700P01 Differential Pressure Module 10.00 in. H2O / 2.5 kPa
Fluke 700PD4 Dual Pressure Module ± 15 psi / ± 103 kPa
PV350 Pressure/Vacuum Module (0 to 350 PSI)
Fluke 700P00 Differential Pressure Module 1.000 in H20 / 0.25 kPa
Fluke 700P07 Gage Pressure Module 500 psi / 3400 kPa
Fluke 700P09 Gage Pressure Module 1500 psi /10 MPa
Fluke 700P02 Differential Pressure Module 1 psi / 6900 Pa
Fluke 700P27 High Pressure Module 300 psi / 2070 kPa
Fluke 700PV4 Vacuum Pressure Module -15 psi / -103 kPa
Fluke 700PA3 Absolute Pressure Module 5 psi / 34 kPa
525A-P02 Differential 1 psi / 6900 Pa
525A-P05 Gage 30 psi / 207 kPa
525A-P06 Gage 100 psi / 690 kPa
525A-P07 Gage 500 psi / 3400 kPa
525A-P08 Gage 1000 psi / 6900 kPa
525A-P29 Gage 3000 psi / 20.7 MPa
525A-PA6 Absolute 100 psia / 6900 kPa
525A-PA7 Absolute 500 psia / 3400 kPa
525A-PA8 Absolute 1000 psia / 6900 kPa
Fluke. Keeping your world
up and running.
©2004 Fluke Corporation. All rights reserved.
Printed in the Netherlands. 05/2004